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Women / XS / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Chloe Farrell306
Golden Bear

8.750 9.250 9.3259.400 36.725
5T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Colette Duarte321
Rising Star

8.625 9.075 9.2259.250 36.175
10T 6 4 3 2 

2 

Harper Noonan316
Golden Bear

8.650 9.225 8.8509.425 36.150
9 2 1 11 3 

3 

Grace Hayes330
West Coast

8.750 9.050 8.9009.100 35.800
5T 7 7T 7 4 

4 

Aileen Gomez308
Golden Bear

8.475 9.100 9.0509.125 35.750
13 5 6 4 5T

5T

Emma Williams343
USA Sports - Gilroy

9.025 9.000 9.0258.700 35.750
2 9 13 5 5T

5T

Keyra Adams388
Rising Star

9.250 8.875 8.7258.850 35.700
1 12 12 12T 7 

7 

Zazie Duchene305
Golden Bear

8.500 9.150 8.8759.050 35.575
12 3T 9 8T 8 

8 

Noa Forney307
Golden Bear

8.100 9.025 9.0009.225 35.350
16 8 5 6 9 

9 

Terren Davis304
Golden Bear

8.725 8.000 9.2509.300 35.275
7T 16 3 2 10 

10 

Dajha McNeally314
Golden Bear

8.375 8.925 8.7259.100 35.125
15 10 7T 12T 11 

11 

Stella Bottari345
Sonoma

8.725 9.150 8.5758.550 35.000
7T 3T 14 15 12 

12 

Julianna Calahong-Zamora301
Golden Bear

8.450 8.650 8.8759.000 34.975
14 13 10 8T 13 

13 

Amanda Messih325
Rising Star

8.825 8.250 8.8758.900 34.850
4 15 11 8T 14 

14 

Emma Koehler334
USA Sports - Gilroy

8.625 8.900 7.7758.450 33.750
10T 11 15 16 15 

15 

Kena Morgan348
Sonoma

9.000 8.400 8.6257.625 33.650
3 14 16 14 16 

16 
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